
ABV

Pheasant Tale 3.80%

Four Sons 3.50%

March Yard 4.20%

*Desposit required

Breakages are charged at cost.

18 Pint

£5.00

£34.32

£37.92

£36.48£112.32

36 Pint*

£60.24

£67.44

£64.56

£2.50
Beer Hand Pull Pump & 

Pump clip Hire*
£10.00

Bar Runner (2 x styles)

Beer Mat

RRP

Creaton Village Shop 2019 Price List

£20.00
Firkin Cradle and Cooling 

Jacket Hire*
£5.00

9 Pint

£21.36

£23.16

£22.44

5 Pint

£14.40

£15.40

£15.00

72 Pint*

£103.68

£118.08

Pump Clip

Creaton Grange Ales Pint 

Glass

Creaton Grange Ales Half 

Pint Glass

The Old Wash House, Grooms Lane, Creaton, Northampton. NN6 8NN

Mobile: 07943595829

Email: edward@creatongrangeales.co.uk

AWRS: XNAW00000108508

Half Pint Glass Hire 

(up to 96)*

FOC on all 72 Pint 

purchases

£5.50
Full Pint Glass Hire

(up to 96)*

FOC on all 72 Pint 

purchases

£4.50
Creaton Grange Ales 

Bottle Opener
£2.50




