Creaton Village Shop 2019 Price List

		RRP				
	ABV	72 Pint*	36 Pint*	18 Pint	9 Pint	5 Pint
Pheasant Tale	3.80%	£103.68	£60.24	£34.32	£21.36	£14.40
Four Sons	3.50%	£118.08	£67.44	£37.92	£23.16	£15.40
March Yard	4.20%	£112.32	£64.56	£36.48	£22.44	£15.00

Bar Runner (2 x styles)	£20.00
Beer Mat	£2.50
Pump Clip	£5.00
Creaton Grange Ales Pint Glass	£5.50
Creaton Grange Ales Half Pint Glass	£4.50

Firkin Cradle and Cooling Jacket Hire*	£5.00	
Beer Hand Pull Pump & Pump clip Hire*	£10.00	
Half Pint Glass Hire	FOC on all 72 Pint	
(up to 96)*	purchases	
Full Pint Glass Hire	FOC on all 72 Pint	
(up to 96)*	purchases	
Creaton Grange Ales Bottle Opener	£2.50	

*Desposit required Breakages are charged at cost.



The Old Wash House, Grooms Lane, Creaton, Northampton. NN6 8NN

Mobile: 07943595829 Email: edward@creatongrangeales.co.uk AWRS: XNAW00000108508